Position

Maintenance & Operations

Teachers Salaries

Maintenance & Operations

Teachers Salaries

Maintenance & Operations

Instructional Aides

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Psychologist

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Maintenance & Operations

Maintenance & Operations

Other Positions Held

Maintenance &
Operations Overtime

Maintenance &
Operations Overtime

Maintenance &
Operations Overtime

Other Classified Sal
Substitute, Food
Service Substitutes,
Instructional Aides
Extra Duty

Maintenance &
Operations Overtime

K-12 Education Entity

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Department

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Total Wages

$18,859

$16,207

$12,421

$9,502

$8,386

$6,878

$2,983

$2,760

$2,308

$1,540

$1,524

$1,400

$1,210

$1,050

$1,049

$1,041

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$0
$1,860
$1,444
$0
$0

$0

$0

$312

$248

$0

$192

$0

$0

$83

$0

$145



Instructional Aides

Teachers Substitutes
Teachers Substitutes
Teachers Substitutes
Teachers Substitutes

Other Classified Sal
Maintenance & Operations
Instructional Aides Extra Duty
Instructional Aides Extra Duty
Instructional Aides Extra Duty
Instructional Aides Extra Duty
Instructional Aides Extra Duty
Instructional Aides Extra Duty
Instructional Aides Extra Duty
Teachers Substitutes
Maintenance & Operations
Substitutes

Bus Drivers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

$865

$830

$770

$720

$660

$652

$521

$501

$501

$501

$501

$500

$500

$500

$476

$475

$432

$390

$0

$0

$83

$0

$83

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$51

$0

$0

$49



Instructional Aides

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Other Classified Sal Substitute

Teachers Substitutes

Instructional Aides Extra Duty

Instructional Aides Extra Duty

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Instructional Aides

Teachers Substitutes

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

Millville Elementary
School District

$385

$340

$330

$326

$280

$250

$250

$220

$220

$220

$110

$110

$110

$110

$98

$0

$0

$36

$35

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$28

$0

$14

$0

$14

$0

($119)



