Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance & Operations	Maintenance & Operations Overtime	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$18,859	\$0
Teachers Salaries		Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$16,207	\$1,860
Maintenance & Operations	Maintenance & Operations Overtime	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$12,421	\$1,444
Teachers Salaries		Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$9,502	\$0
Maintenance & Operations	Maintenance & Operations Overtime	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$8,386	\$0
Instructional Aides	Other Classified Sal Substitute, Food Service Substitutes, Instructional Aides Extra Duty	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$6,878	\$0
Teachers Substitutes		Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$2,983	\$0
Teachers Substitutes		Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$2,760	\$312
Teachers Substitutes		Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$2,308	\$248
Teachers Substitutes		Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$1,540	\$0
Teachers Substitutes		Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$1,524	\$192
Psychologist		Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$1,400	\$0
Teachers Substitutes		Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$1,210	\$0
Teachers Substitutes		Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$1,050	\$83
Maintenance & Operations	Maintenance & Operations Overtime	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$1,049	\$0
Maintenance & Operations		Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$1,041	\$145

Instructional Aides	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$865	\$0
Teachers Substitutes	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$830	\$0
Teachers Substitutes	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$770	\$83
Teachers Substitutes	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$720	\$0
Teachers Substitutes	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$660	\$83
Other Classified Sal	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$652	\$0
Maintenance & Operations	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$521	\$0
Instructional Aides Extra Duty	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$501	\$0
Instructional Aides Extra Duty	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$501	\$0
Instructional Aides Extra Duty	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$501	\$0
Instructional Aides Extra Duty	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$501	\$0
Instructional Aides Extra Duty	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$500	\$0
Instructional Aides Extra Duty	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$500	\$0
Instructional Aides Extra Duty	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$500	\$0
Teachers Substitutes	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$476	\$51
Maintenance & Operations Substitutes	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$475	\$0
Bus Drivers Substitutes	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$432	\$0
Teachers Substitutes	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$390	\$49

Instructional Aides	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$385	\$0
Teachers Substitutes	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$340	\$36
Teachers Substitutes	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$330	\$35
Other Classified Sal Substitute	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$326	\$0
Teachers Substitutes	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$280	\$0
Instructional Aides Extra Duty	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$250	\$0
Instructional Aides Extra Duty	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$250	\$0
Teachers Substitutes	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$220	\$0
Teachers Substitutes	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$220	\$0
Teachers Substitutes	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$220	\$28
Teachers Substitutes	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$110	\$0
Teachers Substitutes	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$110	\$14
Teachers Substitutes	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$110	\$0
Teachers Substitutes	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$110	\$14
Instructional Aides	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$98	\$0
Teachers Substitutes	Millville Elementary	Millville Elementary School District	\$0	(\$119)